WOMBA Game Schedule 2023-24 Season

Oct 29-9, 2024

Date

10/29

10/29

11/05

11/05

11/12

11/12

11/19

11/19

11/26

11/26

12/03

12/03

12/10

12/10

1217

12/17

01/07

01/07

Time

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

Division: Bantam Girls (Female)

Venue

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym A Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym B Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym A Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym B Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym A Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym B Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym A Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym B Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym A Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym B Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym A Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym B Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym A Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym B Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym A Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym B Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym A Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym B Side

Division

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Team

Knotty Beauty Black

Easyway

Mcintosh Dentistry

Wellington Animal

Hospital Red

Mclntosh Dentistry

Easyway

Mclntosh Dentistry

Wellington Animal

Hospital Red

Easyway

Knotty Beauty Black

Knotty Beauty Black

Wellington Animal

Hospital Red

Easyway

Knotty Beauty Black

McIntosh Dentistry

Wellington Animal

Hospital Red

McIntosh Dentistry

Easyway

Score

10

17

24

34

15

26

22

32

20

28

24

24

42

16

34

30

22

29

Score

26

27

10

10

16

14

24

28

21

26

17

37

21

30

23

36

Team

McIntosh Dentistry

Wellington Animal

Hospital Red

Easyway

Knotty Beauty Black

Wellington Animal

Hospital Red

Knotty Beauty Black

Knotty Beauty Black

Easyway

Mclntosh Dentistry

Wellington Animal

Hospital Red

Easyway

McIntosh Dentistry

Wellington Animal

Hospital Red

McIntosh Dentistry

Easyway

Knotty Beauty Black

Wellington Animal

Hospital Red

Knotty Beauty Black



Date

01/14

01/14

01/21

01/21

01/28

01/28

02/04

02/04

02/11

02/11

02/18

02/18

02/25

02/25

Time

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

12:30
PM

Venue

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym A Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym B Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym A Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym B Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym A Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym B Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym A Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym B Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym A Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym B Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym A Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym B Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym A Side

Huron Park Secondary School -
Huron Park Gym B Side

Division

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Bantam Girls
(Female)

Team

McIntosh Dentistry

Wellington Animal

Hospital Red

Knotty Beauty Black

Easyway

Knotty Beauty Black

Wellington Animal

Hospital Red

Knotty Beauty Black

Easyway

Wellington Animal

Hospital Red

Mclntosh Dentistry

Mclntosh Dentistry

Knotty Beauty Black

Wellington Animal

Hospital Red

Easyway

Score

22

51

26

26

34

24

43

53

14

24

Score

28

10

36

27

28

21

34

26

10

16

36

18

Team

Knotty Beauty Black

Easyway

Wellington Animal

Hospital Red

McIntosh Dentistry

Easyway

McIntosh Dentistry

Mclntosh Dentistry

Wellington Animal

Hospital Red

Knotty Beauty Black

Easyway

Wellington Animal

Hospital Red

Easyway

Knotty Beauty Black

Mclntosh Dentistry

*** Download our app in the app store and get access to real-time schedules, scores, standings, brackets and notifications! ***
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